
5-May Friday night time zone 

12-May Friday night     

19-May Friday night baking @st Ninians  

26-May Friday night     

2-Jun Friday night Bring a Game Night 

9-Jun Friday night     

16-Jun Friday night Science Night 

23-Jun Friday night     

30-Jun Friday night Crafts Night 

7-Jul Friday night     
 

 

 
12-Jul 

Wednesday 
Holiday 
programme  Wednesday Holiday fun day.     

15th - 
Jul  

Saturday 
night  Joint event: Pottery Pottery 

19-Jul 

Wednesday 
Holiday 
programme  Wednesday Holiday fun day.     


